

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2014

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: July 1, 2014

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									468,469
1	438.03	856,047	0	0	0	484	0	-266	468,203
2	438.50	860,516	4,469	5,913	0	515	0	5,009	473,212
3	439.50	870,050	9,534	10,456	0	547	0	9,756	482,968
4	440.87	883,169	13,119	11,884	0	557	0	11,096	494,064
5	441.52	889,417	6,248	5,597	0	562	0	4,871	498,935
6	443.14	905,053	15,636	13,552	0	565	0	12,781	511,716
7	443.81	911,546	6,493	5,868	0	559	0	5,064	516,780
8	444.68	920,001	8,455	8,254	0	543	0	7,619	524,399
9	445.06	923,702	3,701	4,827	0	494	0	4,105	528,504
10	445.55	928,482	4,780	5,523	0	580	0	4,782	533,286
11	446.00	932,879	4,397	5,828	0	592	0	4,928	538,214
12	446.47	937,479	4,600	5,113	0	590	0	4,611	542,825
13	447.25	945,130	7,651	8,907	0	585	0	8,034	550,859
14	447.26	945,228	98	0	0	603	0	-288	550,571
15	447.21	944,737	-491	0	0	605	0	-554	550,017
16	447.21	944,737	0	1,567	0	605	0	529	550,546
17	447.28	945,425	688	1,164	0	605	0	612	551,158
18	447.31	945,719	294	1,565	0	602	0	661	551,819
19	447.38	946,407	688	1,557	0	598	0	833	552,652
20	447.73	949,848	3,441	4,633	0	588	0	3,743	556,395
21	447.84	950,931	1,083	1,558	0	597	0	1,012	557,407
22	447.93	951,817	886	1,557	0	599	0	921	558,328
23	447.96	952,112	295	1,161	0	600	0	435	558,763
24	448.00	952,506	394	1,564	0	593	1,000	1,710	560,473
25	447.75	950,045	-2,461	1,556	0	580	0	377	560,850
26	447.69	949,455	-590	1,556	0	571	0	814	561,664
27	447.97	952,211	2,756	4,634	0	574	0	3,443	565,107
28	448.05	952,999	788	1,552	0	594	0	1,421	566,528
29	448.28	955,265	2,266	1,555	0	600	0	1,540	568,068
30	448.33	955,758	493	1,556	0	657	0	711	568,779
TOTALS			99,711	120,457	0	17,344	1,000	100,310	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET